
inside scorecard

USGA Pace of Play: 2:15 for 9 holes. Play ready golf.
Suggested Tee for Handicap: 0–24 White; 25+ Red

Course Etiquette: Keep your golf car and pull cart at least 30 feet from 
greens and tees. Replace divots. Rake bunkers. Repair ball marks.

332

4

5

2620

33PAR
WHITE

HANDICAP
PAR

HANDICAP

HDCP
NET

RED

417

4

1

382

4

2

134

3

9

381

4

3

175

3

7

371

4

4

140

3

8

298

4

6

310
4

5

394
4

1

356
4

2

99
3

9

363
4

3

130
3

7

354
4

4

122
3

8

286
4

6

2414
33

Learn the game of golf from the PGA Professional and 
professional sta� at Brown Deer, Currie, Dretzka, Oakwood, 
and Whitnall. Group programs are designed for the adult 
beginner. Private lessons, for youth or adults, o�er 
one-on-one focused learning. 
Visit mke.golf/instruction

Adult Group Lessons & 
Youth or Adult Private Lessons

www.MKE.golf

PLAYERS DISCOUNT PROGRAM

Join the Milwaukee County Golf Players Discount Program to get 
discounted rates and earn loyalty points for every dollar you spend on 

green fees, cart fees, and golf shop merchandise.

Sign up in a clubhouse or online at www.MKE.golf

SAVE OVER 50% ON GREEN FEES
+ EARN REWARDS POINTS

32.5/107 (M)
35.1/114 (W)

31.5/102 (M)
33.9/109 (W)



Outside cover
Outside course map
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