HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	TOTAL	HDCP NET
WHITE 32.5/107 (M) 35.1/114 (W)	332	417	382	134	381	175	371	140	298	2620	
PAR	4	4	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	33	
HANDICAP	5	1	2	9	3	7	4	8	6		
+/-											
RED 31.5/102 (M) 33.9/109 (W)	310	394	356	99	363	130	354	122	286	2414	
PAR	4	4	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	33	
HANDICAP	5	1	2	9	3	7	4	8	6		
SCORER											
ATTEST							DATE				

USGA Pace of Play: 2:15 for 9 holes. Play ready golf. Suggested Tee for Handicap: 0–24 White; 25+ Red

Course Etiquette: Keep your golf car and pull cart at least 30 feet from greens and tees. Replace divots. Rake bunkers. Repair ball marks.



PLAYERS DISCOUNT PROGRAM

SAVE OVER 50% ON GREEN FEES + EARN REWARDS POINTS

Join the Milwaukee County Golf Players Discount Program to get discounted rates and earn loyalty points for every dollar you spend on green fees, cart fees, and golf shop merchandise.

Sign up in a clubhouse or online at www.MKE.golf

Adult Group Lessons & Youth or Adult Private Lessons

Learn the game of golf from the PGA Professional and professional staff at Brown Deer, Currie, Dretzka, Oakwood, and Whitnall. Group programs are designed for the adult beginner. Private lessons, for youth or adults, offer one-on-one focused learning.

Visit mke.qolf/instruction







LINCOLN PARK GOLF COURSE

RESERVATIONS: 414.962.2400 OR MKE.golf/lincoln